Description
Dimensions
Specification
Dimming Option Mains Dimmable (Leading Edge)
Type Constant Current
Power Max. 13W
Voltage 34-42V DC
Current 300mA
Input Voltage Range 220-240VAC
Power Factor >0.9
Frequency Range 50/60Hz
Max Ambient Temperature 40°C
Min Ambient Temperature -20°C
IP Rating IP40
Short Circuit Recovers Automatically After Fault Condition Is Removed
Overload ≥105%
Weight 86g
E: sales@orlightspecialprojects.comW: www.orlightonline.com T: +44 20 7352 9039
The DIABLO13-DR-DIM-IC driver has been designed to work with the DIABLO13 light engine.
The 40mm diameter allows for easy installation through the same cut out as the luminaire.
This not only makes installation simple but allows for easy access and wiring prior to fitting.
DIABLO13-DR-DIM-IC - DIABLO13 Dimmable Driver
46mm
91mm